Filing No.

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 20-09-2025 To 20-09-2025~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

Name of Learned
Advocate

Compliance By
Date

List of Defect(s)

Sl Case
[\ [o TR I/ o]
1 FMAT
2 SAT
3 WPA
4 WPA
5 WPA
6 WPA
7 WPA
8 WPA

403/2025

222/2025

22787/2025

22792/2025

22812/2025

22817/2025

22853/2025

22883/2025

Printed On 22-09-2025

ATK REALTORS LLP AND ORS
Mobile:8018736392

DVC
Mobile:8240506003
Email:SANGIK@GMAIL.COM

SIDDHARTHA SNAKAR MAITRA
Mobile:9830420018
Email:SBHATTACHGARYA2010@REDIFFMAIL.COM

AMITAVA SARKAR
Mobile:7439271212
Email:YASHRAJ.JBI@GMAIL.COM

RABIUL MISTRI @ RABIUL MISTRY
Mobile:9836023792
Email:BAPIS4999@GMAIL.COM

DIPALI MAZUMDER
Mobile:8583802437
Email:ROYIVAN99@GMAIL.COM

AMIRUL ISLAM
Mobile:8017263156
Email:ADVBISEAJITSARKAR@GMAIL.COM

DEBASIS PATRA
Mobile:9475255674
Email:ARPACHAKRABORTY@GMAIL.COM

ANIRUDHYA DUTTA

SAGNIK ADITYA

BIPASHA

BHATTACHARYYA

YASHRAJ ROY

JAMAL UDDIN

IVAN ROY

BISWAJIT SARKAR

ARPA CHAKRABORTY

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

1. NO SYNOPSIS, LIST OF DATES.
2. INCOMPLETE FORM FILLED UP.

PIN CODE MISSING IN PARTY
ADDRESSES

RESPONDENT 2-4 STATE MISSING

RESPONDENT 7,10 STATE MISSING

RESPONDENT 1 DISTRICT MISSING

C J NAME WRONG,RESPONDENT 4-9
DISTRICT MISSING

PETITIONER SIGN MISSING IN PRAYER
PAGE

ADV SIGN MISSING IN 0 PAGE



